i iProduct Specification
Rev:10
960
GB
Choose the P Series 5 SSD to boost the performance of
your existing hardware and extend its useful life.
It will speed up your daily OS boot times and increase
the speed of your applications, overall giving you the

120GB = 40
128GB = 40
240GB = 100
256GB = 100
480GB = 200
500GB = 200
960GB = 450
1TB - 1024GB = 450
ECC scheme LDPC
MTBF3 >2 Million Hours
Compliancy UKCA, CE, FCC, RoHS
WARRANTY
3 years or TBW - whichever is earlier applies
E-tail packaging order codes
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
120GB INSSD120GS625P5 5055288436626
128GB INSSD128GS625P5 5055288446199
240GB INSSD240GS625P5  5055288436633
256GB INSSD256GS625P5 5055288446205
480GB INSSD480GS625P5  5055288439801
500GB INSSD500GS625P5 5055288444805
960GB INSSD960GS625P5 5055288439924
1TB - 1024GB INSSD1TS625P5 5055288444812
Bottom View
Side View
Notes:
1. Actual performance may vary and depends on use conditions, host and environment
2. Operating temperature is the drive case temperature as measured by the SMART temperature attribute
3. Mean Time Between Failures is estimated based on JEDEC-218/219 standard methodology.
4. Power Consumption may differ according to flash configuration and platform
5. Humidity test was for 4 hours.
6.  TBW is a measurement of SSDs expected lifespan, which represents the amount of data written to the
device. This is only an estimate and can differ based in user usage behaviour, platform and estimates
provided by the flash vendor
All Specifications are subject to change without notice
1GB = 1,000,000,000 Bytes, 1TB = 1,000,000,000,000 Bytes; 1 sector = 512 Bytes.
The total usable capacity of the SSD may be less than the total physical capacity because a small portion of
the capacity is used for NAND flash management and maintenance purposes.
3 year warranty or TBW - whichever is earlier applies.
For warranty information please visit www.integralmemory.com/warranty
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
120GB INSSD120GS625P5R  5055288440081
240GB INSSD240GS625P5R 5055288440098
480GB INSSD480GS625P5R 5055288440104
960GB INSSD960GS625P5R 5055288440111
Retail packaging order codes